$285,000 - 401 E Beach Drive Apt B3,

MLS® #944407

$285,000

2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,288 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Cedar Cove Apts, Panama City, FL

Charming two-bedroom, 2 1/2 bathroom
townhome near downtown Panama City with
captivating water views. This updated
residence features modern amenities, sleek
finishes, and a tranquil ambiance. Enjoy the
perfect blend of comfort and style in this prime
location, offering both convenience and scenic

beauty.

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

944407
$285,000
$285,000

2

3.00

2

1

1,288

0.00

1979
Residential
Attached Single Unit
Contemporary
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area

401 E Beach Drive Apt B3
27 - Bay County

Panama City




Subdivision Cedar Cove Apts

City Panama City
County Bay

State FL

Zip Code 32401
Amenities

Utilities Electric

Interior

Cooling AC - Central Elect
# of Stories 2

School Information

Elementary Cherry Street
Middle Jinks
High Bay

Additional Information

Days on Website 58

Date Sold 2024-02-29
Zoning Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 1100.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details
Listing Office Counts Real Estate Group Inc

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.



